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FACULTY SENATE ROSTER, 2017-2018 
Dated:  October 19, 2017 

 
 
 
 
Officers       Phone  Email         Term Ends 
Robert Cobb, Jr. (S)  Chair    53151  rcobbjr  2018 
Julius Harp (S)   Vice Chair   52232  harpj  2019 
Elizabeth Newcomb (S)  Secretary   53628  eanewcom 2019  
              
AGRICULTURE  Constituency   Phone  Email         Term Ends 
Chastity English (S)  Agbus, Applied Econ  54819  ckwarren 2018         
Benjamin Gray (A)  Agbus, Applied Econ  54729  grayb  2018 
Yewande Fasina (S)  Animal Science   54805  yfasina  2019 
Andrea Gentry (A)  Animal Science   54782  argentry 2019 
Elizabeth Newcomb (S) FCS    53628  eanewcom 2018 
Devona L. Dixon (A)  FCS    53631  didixon 2018 
William Randle (S)  Natural Resources  54850  wrandle 2018 
T. Carter Crawford (A) Natural Resources  54840  tccrawfo 2018 
 
ARTS, HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Gregory Meyerson (S) English   47771  gdmeyers 2018 
Bryon Turman (A)  English   53528  bdturman 2018 
Yunqui Zhang (S)  History   52312  yzhang  2018 
Thomas Porter (A)  History   52311  portert  2018 
Kimberly Smith (S)  Journalism Mass Comm 53430  kcsmith1 2018 
Emily Harris (A)  Journalism Mass Comm 53449  edburch 2018 
Galen Foresman (S)  Liberal Studies  54464  gaforesm 2018 
Derick Smith (S)  Political Science  52046  dksmith 2018 
James Steele (A)  Political Science  52345  steelej  2018 
David Tidwell (S)  Visual & Performing Arts 53480  dotidwel 2019 
Willie Hooker (A)  Visual & Performing Arts 52017  arthooks 2018 
 
BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS  
Danielle Winchester (S)  Accounting and Finance 53361  ddwinche 2018 
Brandis Phillips (A)  Accounting and Finance 47581  bphillip 2018 
Sherrie Drye (S)  Business Education  53342  sldrye  2018 
Jorge Gaytan (A)  Business Education  53354  jagaytan 2018 
Luba Kurkalova (S)  Economics   53348  lakurkal 2018 
Cephas Naanwaab (A) Economics   53351  cbnaanwa 2018 
Obasi Akan (S)  Management   53325  ohakan  2018 
George Stone (S)  Mkt Transp & Supply Chain 53388  gwstone 2018 
Shengbin Wang (A)  Mkt Transp & Supply Chain 53350  swang  2018 
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EDUCATION 
Deanna McQuitty (S)  Admn & Instructional Serv 53525  dlmcquit 2018 
Angel Dowden (S)  Counseling   54484  amdowden 2018 
Patricia Whitfield (A)  Counseling   54384  betheap 2018 
Barbara Butler (S)  Educator Preparation  54418  bbutler1 2018 
Nicole Dobbins (A)  Educator Preparation  54413  nwdobbin 2018 
Geleana Alston (S)  Leadership Stud & Adult Ed 52142  gdalston 2018 
Christos Anagiotos (A) Leadership Stud & Adult Ed 52142  canagiotos 2018 
 
ENGINEERING 
Jianzhong Lou (S)  Chem Biological & Bio Eng 52114  lou  2018 
Gary Tatterson (A)  Chem Biological & Bio Eng 53667  gbt  2018 
Ahmed Megri (S)  Civil, Arch & Envir Engr 53671  acmegri 2018 
Kenneth Flurchick (S)  Computational Sci Engr 53210  kmflurch 2019 
Jinsheng Xu (S)  Computer Science  53694  jxu  2019 
Kaushik Roy (A)  Computer Science  53691  kroy  2018 
Robert Li (S)   Elec & Computer Engr. 53716  eeli  2019 
Paul Stanfield (S)  Industrial and Systems Engr 53735  stanfiel  2018 
John Kizito (S)  Mechanical Engineering 53747  jpkizito 2018 
Cindy Waters (A)  Mechanical Engineering 53752  kwaters 2018 
 
HEALTH AND HUMAN SCIENCES 
Phoebe Butler-Ajibade (S) HPLS    53543  pbajibad 2019 
Minyong Lee (A)  HPLS    53553  mlee1  2019 
Joshua Kirven (S)  Social Work & Sociology 52303  jkirven  2018 
Wayne Moore (A)  Social Work & Sociology 52302  wmoore 2018 
Anna Lee (S)   Psychology   52266  aklee1  2019 
Joseph Stephens (A)  Psychology   52266  jdstephe 2019 
Bonnie Fields (S)  Nursing   53566  bjfields 2019 
Ruthie Rogers (A)  Nursing   53564  rwrogers 2019 
 
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
Mahour Mellat-Parast (S) Applied Engr Tech  53111  mahour 2018 
Tony Graham (S)  Built Environment  53100  tgraham 2018 
Andrea Ofori-Boadu (A) Built Environment  53128  andreao 2018 
Elimelda Ongeri (S)  Biology   52182  eongeri 2018 
Robert Newman (A)  Biology   52189  rhnewman 2018 
Julius Harp (S)  Chemistry   52232  harpj  2018 
Divi Venkateswarlu (A) Chemistry   52236  divi  2018 
Li-Shiang Tsay (S)  Computer Systems Tech 53146  ltsay  2018 
DeWayne Brown (A)  Computer Systems Tech 53140  dbrown 2018 
Ademe Mekonnen (S)  Env. Energy Systems  52222  amekonne 2019 
Robert Cobb, Jr. (S)  Graphic Design Tech  53151  rcobbjr  2018 
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Science and Technology continued 
Devang Mehta (A)  Graphic Design Tech  53109  mehtad  2018 
Thomas Redd (S)  Mathematics   54237  tcredd  2018 
Mingxiang Chen (A)  Mathematics   52070  chen  2018 
Abebe Kebede (S)  Physics   52113  gutaye  2018 
Samuel Danagoulian (A) Physics   52111  danagous 2018 
 
LIBRARY SERVICES 
Katherine Silton (S)  Library Services  54256  ktsilton 2019 
Stephen Bollinger (A)  Library Services  54472  spbollin 2019 
 
NANOSCIENCE/NANOENGINEERING 
Sungjin Cho (S)  Nanoengineering  52857  scho1  2018 
Shyam Aravamudhan (A) Nanoengineering  52856  saravamu 2018  
 
GRADUATE COLLEGE 
Dwana Waugh  (S)  Graduate College  52318  dlwaugh 2018 
    
 
 
 


